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Telephone : 04842315152
FAX : 04842310915
E-mail : helpdesk@passponindia.gov in
1'oll Free No : 1800-258-l 800
Wcbsite : wwu .passportind ia.gov. in

File Number : CO308687 6311724

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE' COCHIN

PCC Issuance Date : 3O104/2024

It is certified that there is no adverse information against Mr. AKASH SHIBU ERANULLIL S/o SHIBU
FRANCIS, holder of lndian Passport No Y5570695, issued at COCHIN , oo 3110512023 which would render him
or her irreligible for EDUCATION/RESEARCH fbr REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA.

This PCC is not valid for any other purpose or country.

REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE,
Panampilly Nagar (PO),Cochin - 682036..
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Reqronal PassDorr o{tice, cochrh Signature ofpassport Authority
Stamp of the Office of Issue
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FTRSTYEAR

26

35

,TE

55

2lr

s8

63

20

20 {0

20

CE PE

20

20

20 34

BUSINESS STUDIES WIT}I
F'UNCTIONAL MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTANCY WITH COMPUTER
ACCOUNTING

COMPUTER APPLICATION.COM

SUBJECTS

ECONOMICS

PART m (Optionals'l

PART I
ENGLISH

PART II
MAI-AYALAM

20

20

20

2ll

CE

20

zlt

TE

66

75

CE PE TE Total

178

140

Grade

Obtained

A

A

B

Grade in
Words

A only

A only

B plus

B plus

B plus

B only

School Code : 0E175 Total Score in Figures

Total Score in Words EICIIT EIGHT TWO

900J91 9A99E9E92't 14791
N".303465
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GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS

CERTIFICATE
This is to certi.ll tlt(lt thp t'ondidatc mentirsnetl bclot+' has uppeared for tlte Higher Secondary E.xauination and i,s

..P.i$s-ED-.*..-E!..rsf .8...'LrE_ ..... Jbr higher stttdies. The details are shou'n belox'

Register Number : 7208031

No. of Chances : 1

Candidate's Nam€

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Date of Birth

Stream

Nlonth & Year

AKASS SHIBU E

SIIIBU FRANCIS

SALY SHIBI,I

2410312{fii2

COMMERCE

MARCH 2O2O

Eligible for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above tbr all subjects Grtce Marks Arvarded
*Scorc"s qtrta.iued in the previous examination(s)

Sch,rol Scal
SECRETARY

Board of Higher Seccndary Examinations

SECONDYEAR GRANDTOTAT

40

40

40

40

40

40

124

t3E

100

60

100

46

164

.15

J{ 40 1rl0

65 l+0

.t8
3d 120

B+

B+

B+

882 ffiffim

\

Date 0f Result : 15-O7-2O2O

It o.IESSY

Signature ol thc Principal
wilh narne -re:rl
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Maximum Score

Ahbreviations:
CE - Continuous Evaluation, TE -

)
n,PE-

le {(
DHEEinnJ L-ilARIvi

SDM(E}
covt.of NCT dt

Wesl, Raja
Delhi

TErlenh -I.
'1 t Total

SECOND YEAR GRAND TOTAL

CE PE TE Total CE PE TE Total

subjects \ ithout e.u"ri"uLffif.. p g, 100 20 80 r00 40 I60 200

For Music NoTARY Pupuly' 5t-t,1"g q4'qia' 60 20 80 40 140 40 80 80 200

subjects with r,hntH *o'*"1'r6-]-t0 80 20 40 60 120 40 40 lZO 200

{ _ela&i,t;i l; ;;'i'86:Ud6'
i @lki'fotal Score 160-1 79

B+ -6rand Total Score 140-159

B Grand Total Score 120-139

C+ Grand Total Score 100-1 19 with TE Score grea

C Grand Total Score 80-99 with TE Score greater

D+ Grand Total Score 60-79 with TE Score geatet
D Grand Total Score 40-59 or TE Score less than

E Grand Total Score below - 40
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T118107570t0004
17 92256

ffiq qrs{fufi lwen E€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

eiqffimr
MARKS STATEMENT

maqFr* Fd{rfrq qtqrr, zors
ALL IIIDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2018

kgrfl mr ilr{ Name of Student AK,ASH SHIBU E

s-gm,qic, Roll No. 43,+{)036

qfilI i6t ;tFI Mother's Name SALY SHIBU

fom/i{qe-* .5T ;[tI Father's / Guardian's Name SHIBU FRANcls

S-oq ftf\ Date of Birth 24n3nOO2 24TH MARCH TwO THOUSAND TwO

f*qrtrq School 07570-sr ANToNy's ENG irED scH KARoTTuKARA ERNAKULAITT KL

+qtr;n, BqqF\st Scholastic Achievements

101

085

041

086

087

ENGLISH COMM.

HINDT COURSE-B

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

2910512018

qftqFI Result pAss

A,*
qtHIft{iTq'

Controller of Exeminrtlons

w-a&ui : r5-iaFra sm rg*m< *r d ifih ftarel Snr avi wt w atC Em vr$ mrrgvn e-E;a ftqr r \,l11 I
iic achievements : Grading for Co-Sciolastic and Disciplina areas will be issued by the school as per format presodbed by ths Board

err{d

SUBJECT
ftss aTr.t

tA/
yt. PR,

ftRrd qh
THEORY TOTAI TOTAL(INWORDS)

071

054

035

044

0rt0

NINETY ONE

SEVENTY FOUR

FIFTY FIVE

SIXTY FOUR

SIXTY

091

074

055

064

060

frq{ *s
SUB.

CODE

YTIIItF MARKS OBTAINED ffiqis
POSITIONAL

GRADE

qlr ({"it +)

020

o20

o20

020

020

M
cl
cl
82

c1

{fhmit +r snt : Abbreviations
AB : EFITIfu{ Absent

ui.1 : wirk+qaiw
I A.: Intemal Assessment

N. /Pn. : rrdFro/Practical



EEr[ / lnrormation
1. ffiq As ff,En tEJ + q-{sR fu<alxff A ftft tl ns frFPdfed al fd-< iqa q{ mi ftq IIq t :-

Positionat Grade is pos-rtion of lhe can.tidates according lo grading psttern. The grades havs beed aevarded on a g+oint scale as under :.

1: sd-6rc ri8 Tdd q0ar6tq16r

ilililI{ililil|lil
Top 1/8s of the passed candidates
i-€{rd 1/8 ESol cte{fitql sr
Nexl 1/8s of the pass€d candidatBs
n.<srd 1/8 E*vt q€te{riilsi 6r

Next 1/8rh ofth6 passed candidates
q{rd 1/8 Yff cti lttqi Er

Next 1/8rh ofthe passed candidates

10049898

NOTARY

5.ntry No'

1/B Tdd qtqaiql 6r
rh of the passed candidates

eff q0qrRtql qr

,the passed candidates

B-1

*-2
B-2

cffenfff 6r

qtfllff 6r
{he passed candidates

qTTEST F I)
Faq'q * ftq i.rfufdq si$ roo tt r-i+{ frvq * fdq Eqifi } a q.61

uas €) additional subject may

4\teFiof,tE([ff Ensrish or Hindi as

f;qq * sq i
l s+ NsaF

r NSOF, if any student fails in any one of lhe
placed by the Voc€$onal subject (offered as a 6s a
Fqrq q{ rtq 6{i qA 6qn 11 * i qan } ftq qe

fqEq 61 6tf6r rr$ M + 6{ t 6q 33% &s-*)
Class Xl. To be eligible for qualifying certificales,
addilional6h subiecl as per Scheme ofStudies.

7. t{-iefdr6 \r{q 6qq s}, 6r qlfd{ ir<tr6 6! t
rqror q, (qiq f{€ A-E ffidtr{) f+arsql Erir qqi
areas shall be done internally by ths schools and
as p€r format prescribed below I

Report Card for Co-Scholastic Area

Roll No

l\rother's / Father's / Guardian's Na

Date Sign of Class Tea

Maximum marks for each subject of Examination are 100- Evaluation for each sublect has two components:

b

ln respect of candid
a. qfiR-fi Bq,r + Fq i d

(00 3i6)/(f{c{qF qqr frdfft-d ds)/qr€q qoq iFi d{ <}d am riqrfua fa&e qterr I at (}scqR qr[ i:Efft-d ,i6)
nt (80 Marks) / (Marks subiect-wise as prgscdbed). ExtomalA6ssssment means theory oxamlnation hetd by Board

candidate musl be present in theory examinalion.
4. qt$d Fiq €rw] are) qG w qt{ sl M i q-1.fr{ (g

gE *-r er+e.r ftii h d ftrtffi i }c'{' t s{i
The candidate (having tive sub
shall have m

5. qfaF*d u6r fu{rq toqtnff
t, al 6h subj

be

d

rns

line

ol

(*s€cd
(9,

stalionlo l )

C.PV
.fti--1

al st.

Principal
K. M. Francis Roy
B.Ed, M.Phir, D.C.,D.Litr

Antony's E.M. School
Puthenvelikara - 683 594

A+ qr$ qtqr + tus *d
saw+fq+*fd{6€dI

an.!13

,il

of

s. S qtsrf or:ri q,a.S + fdq i*crqr rE ctri i s-.t q$e t {nE-d rd Ai Gqr
h +<sr+e qr el$a sren, fcqfttn qr+ci. qs-<r, qtf4rd gr+ * <w 'ffia er<r
ct{r { snfod t T t nt vrff v$at rqot 6 vlff/candidates not having registered for subs uent attempts will not be allowed to

PUIHINl/TIIIfiM
Y

* *

oot-

rTUK

\lo.ill 
^ i,e9./.*?2'

/-l
Art Education n
Health and Physical Education n

uf.,qOiscipline

appear at lhe examination. Candidates should send their applicatons as per ths notice, schedul€, form and fee notifi€d on Board's webslt€

for the examination to be hetd in March/July. ln caso a candjdate is not register6d for the attempt and appears, hisy'her oxaminatlon will b€

9. rld?Rr A qfrqrir+ *ynrm aid*werw *ftq ttJ6 +csreq{ <rSifud <qq rftft d arf{dl5i qt+qi fur ot qdr ?Vsrificalim of marts
obtained may be don€ by appMng onlin€ on CBSE website within stipulaled time as per notifi€ation jssuod by the Board.

prescribed)

ft( ctflrff d rfi|<t{
#;t fi_d_6r ErIr aq$ 6c t

candidate must obtain

\i\
\

's E.

Grade


